2024 - 2026 Catalogue www.tech-hose.co.uk
Hydraulics Pneumatics
& Vacuum
Compressed Air
& Ring MainIndustrial Process &
Instrumentation
Hose, Couplings, Ducting & Hose Reels
Ducting

Performance Polyurethane
Wall Thickness: 0.4mm approx.
Supplied in compressed form (4:1)
to save space and cost
Use clamp type 212/212EC
(refer to page 1447).
Wall Thickness: 0.6mm approx.
Supplied in compressed form (3:1)
to save space and cost
Use clamp type 212/212EC
(refer to page 1447).
Available per metre, contact sales
 for more information.
0.4mm Wall Thickness, 10 Metres
0391 ID mm OD mm
PURLW-38 38 46
PURLW-50 50 58
PURLW-60 60 68
PURLW-65 65 73
PURLW-75 75 83
PURLW-80 80 88
PURLW-90 90 98
PURLW-100 100 108
PURLW-115 115 123
PURLW-120 120 128
PURLW-125 125 133
PURLW-130 130 138
PURLW-140 140 148
PURLW-150 150 158
PURLW-160 160 168
PURLW-180 180 188
PURLW-200 200 208
PURLW-225 225 234
PURLW-250 250 259
 Tech Sheet 110820
0.6mm Wall Thickness, 10 Metres
0391 ID mm OD mm
PURMW-38 38 45
PURMW-50 50 58
PURMW-60 60 68
PURMW-65 65 73
PURMW-75 75 83
PURMW-80 80 88
PURMW-90 90 98
PURMW-100 100 108
PURMW-115 115 123
PURMW-120 120 128
PURMW-125 125 133
PURMW-130 130 138
PURMW-140 140 148
PURMW-150 150 158
PURMW-160 160 168
PURMW-180 180 188
PURMW-200 200 208
PURMW-225 225 233
PURMW-250 250 258
PURMW-300 300 309
PURMW-350 350 359
PURMW-400 400 409
 Tech Sheet 68801
 Smooth Bore PU Ducting
Colour:
Clear with grey spiral
Construction:
• Ester based PU
• Shock resistant PVC spiral, crushing, chemical agents,
 abrasion and weather resistant, corrugated outside
• Smooth bore for optimal fl ow
Applications:
Suction and transportation of abrasive media such as
powders, pellets, granulates, fi bres, industrial ventilation
and airfl ow systems. Also dust, gases, liquids and powders.
• Food grade according to (EU) No 10/2011
20 Metre Coils
6023 ID mm Bend Radius mm
PUSB-25-20 25 60
PUSB-38-20 38 78
PUSB-51-20 51 100
PUSB76-20 76 145
PUSB-102-20 102 200
PUSB-127-20 127 250
 Tech Sheet 20559
10 Metre Coils
6023 ID mm Bend Radius mm
PUSB-25-10 25 60
PUSB-38-10 38 78
PUSB-51-10 51 100
PUSB76-10 76 145
PUSB-102-10 102 200
PUSB-127-10 127 250
PUSB-152-10 152 305
PUSB-203-10 203 410
 Tech Sheet 20559
Working Temperature:
-20°C to +80°C
Medium-duty Smooth Bore PVC Ducting
•  Extremely light and fl exible plasticised PVC.
•  Shock resistant PVC spiral.
•   Abrasion, crushing, chemical agents and weather
resistant corrugated outside.
•   Industrial ventilation and airfl ow systems,
suction of dust, air, gases, powders, liquids etc.
General Purpose, 10 Metre Coils
6023 ID mm Bend Radius mm
URU-25-10 25 30
URU-32-10 32 35
URU-38-10 38 45
URU-51-10 51 60
URU-76-10 76 100
URU-102-10 102 140
URU-152-10 152 180
URU-203-10 203 400
 Tech Sheet 10509
Working Temperature:
-10ºC to + 60ºC
12.03 Ducting.indd   1438 01/03/2024   12:56